WRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRA--------YD-6WYD-6WYD-6WYD-6WYD-6WYD-6WYD-6WYD-6W＆＆＆＆＆＆＆＆WRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRB--------YDYDYDYDYDYDYDYD -6W-6W-6W-6W-6W-6W-6W-6W SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%.Typ.)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current(mA)
Nominal Range Max* Max. Min.
WRA0505YD-6W 5 4.5-9 11 ±5 ±600 ±60 76
WRA0512YD-6W 5 4.5-9 11 ±12 ±250 ±25 81
WRA0515YD-6W 5 4.5-9 11 ±15 ±200 ±20 83
WRB0505YD-6W 5 4.5-9 11 5 1200 120 76
WRB0512YD-6W 5 4.5-9 11 12 500 50 81
WRB0515YD-6W 5 4.5-9 11 15 400 40 81
WRA1205YD-6W 12 9-18 22 ±5 ±600 ±60 76
WRA1212YD-6W 12 9-18 22 ±12 ±250 ±25 81
WRA1215YD-6W 12 9-18 22 ±15 ±200 ±20 83
WRB1203YD-6W 12 9-18 22 3.3 1500 150 74
WRB1205YD-6W 12 9-18 22 5 1200 120 76
WRB1212YD-6W 12 9-18 22 12 500 50 81
WRB1215YD-6W 12 9-18 22 15 400 40 81
WRA2405YD-6W 24 18-36 40 ±5 ±600 ±60 76
WRA2412YD-6W 24 18-36 40 ±12 ±250 ±25 81
WRA2415YD-6W 24 18-36 40 ±15 ±200 ±20 83
WRB2403YD-6W 24 18-36 40 3.3 1500 150 74
WRB2405YD-6W 24 18-36 40 5 1200 120 76
WRB2407YD-6W 24 18-36 40 7 857.1 85.71 78
WRB2412YD-6W 24 18-36 40 12 500 50 81
WRB2415YD-6W 24 18-36 40 15 400 40 81
WRA4805YD-6W 48 36-72 80 ±5 ±600 ±60 85
WRA4812YD-6W 48 36-72 80 ±12 ±250 ±25 83
WRA4815YD-6W 48 36-72 80 ±15 ±200 ±20 85
WRB4803YD-6W 48 36-72 80 3.3 1500 150 74